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CASC-OR Event 2 WOSCA/TLMC - Barrie - Sun 06-28-2009

      Rookie and Overall Pax Time Results, 

                               Timed Entries: 41

OVERALL  
Pax Pos. Rookie Class # Driver Car Model Total Factor Pax Time Diff. From 1st  SCORE

1 es 97 Greg C 1997  Mazda Miata 51.479 *0.818 42.109 0.000 0.000 100.000
2 bss 94 Daniel F 2007 Subaru Impreza 2.5 I 50.696 *0.840 42.584 0.475 0.475 98.885
3 fss 38 Lawrence K 1971  Lotus Elan 52.592 *0.810 42.599 0.015 0.490 98.850
4 gs 117 Travis T 2003 Acura RSX-S 52.982 *0.806 42.703 0.104 0.594 98.609
5 ess 103 Peter W 2004 Subaru WRX Wagon 51.953 *0.827 42.965 0.262 0.856 98.008
6 dss 8 Wes T 2007 Honda Civic SI 52.007 *0.829 43.113 0.148 1.004 97.671
7 csp 73 Paul K 1992 Mazda Miata 50.509 *0.858 43.336 0.223 1.227 97.169
8 ess 46 Andrew R 2008 Subaru Impreza 52.885 *0.827 43.735 0.399 1.626 96.282
9 ess 89 Douglas M 2006 Subaru Legacy 2.5 GT 53.045 *0.827 43.868 0.133 1.759 95.990

10 hs 99 Daniel R 2004 Mini Cooper 56.062 *0.789 44.232 0.364 2.123 95.200
11 fs 22 Eric R 2008 BMW 135i 54.561 *0.813 44.358 0.126 2.249 94.930
12 hs 199 Adam S 1999 Honda Civic 56.273 *0.789 44.399 0.041 2.290 94.842
13 ds 21 Cliff S 1999 BMW 328i 54.868 *0.810 44.443 0.044 2.334 94.748
14 y bs 18 Tom W 1997 M3 53.900 *0.827 44.575 0.132 2.466 94.468
15 dm 16 Steven D 2004 Subaru Impreza STI 50.170 *0.892 44.751 0.176 2.642 94.096
16 fsp 58 Daniel G 1996 VW Jetta 53.593 *0.836 44.803 0.052 2.694 93.987
17 dsp 30 Trung D 1993 Nissan 240 SX 52.860 *0.849 44.878 0.075 2.769 93.830
18 dss 165 Darcy W 2000 Honda Civic SiR 54.137 *0.829 44.879 0.001 2.770 93.828
19 dss 723 Jennifer M 2004 Subaru WRX 54.270 *0.829 44.989 0.110 2.880 93.598
20 y ess 35 Bryce D 2002 Subaru WRX 54.475 *0.827 45.050 0.061 2.941 93.472
21 esp 108 Loui P 2005 Subaru Legacy GT 53.218 *0.847 45.075 0.025 2.966 93.420
22 css 64 Steven D 2006 Mazda Miata 54.249 *0.832 45.135 0.060 3.026 93.296
23 fsp 40 Todd F 1993 Honda Civic 54.112 *0.836 45.237 0.102 3.128 93.085
24 dm 67 Mike W 1990 Mazda Miata 50.754 *0.892 45.272 0.035 3.163 93.013
25 ess 78 Ben W 2002 Camaro SS 54.886 *0.827 45.390 0.118 3.281 92.772
26 bss 135 Howie Y 1981 Nissan 280ZX 54.376 *0.840 45.675 0.285 3.566 92.193
27 dss 62 Mark G 2007 Honda Civic Si 55.184 *0.829 45.747 0.072 3.638 92.048
28 dm 192 Klaus W 1985 BMW 325es 51.379 *0.892 45.830 0.083 3.721 91.881
29 y dss 72 Geoff B 1997 Audi A4 55.501 *0.829 46.010 0.180 3.901 91.521
30 esp 155 Bill G 1995 Olds Cutlass W34 55.209 *0.847 46.762 0.752 4.653 90.050
31 dss 207 Scott N 2003 Mazdaspeed Protege 56.653 *0.829 46.965 0.203 4.856 89.660
32 ess 29 Allen W 2002 Camaro SS 57.045 *0.827 47.176 0.211 5.067 89.259
33 ess 722 Rick B 2009 Subaru WRX 57.610 *0.827 47.643 0.467 5.534 88.384
34 ass 48 David L 1988 Porsche 944s 56.909 *0.845 48.088 0.445 5.979 87.567
35 es 156 Jamie K 1993 Mazda Miata 58.949 *0.818 48.220 0.132 6.111 87.327
36 cm 17 Kim B 2000 Honda Civic 54.634 *0.889 48.569 0.349 6.460 86.699
37 dm 5 Gian Paolo S 1994 VW  GTI 54.844 *0.892 48.920 0.351 6.811 86.077
38 bsp 95 Steve S 1974 Datsun 260Z 57.227 *0.860 49.215 0.295 7.106 85.561
39 y esp 167 Rachel M 2002 Subaru WRX 58.828 *0.847 49.827 0.612 7.718 84.510
40 dm 56 Quentin Y 1972 Datsun 240Z 57.822 *0.892 51.577 1.750 9.468 81.643
41 dm 3 Rob C 1983 Mazda RX7 57.936 *0.892 51.678 0.101 9.569 81.483
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CASC-OR  Event 2 WOSCA/TLMC - Barrie - Sun 06-28-2009
       Class  Results, Raw Times, 

                               Timed Entries: 41

Pos. Class # Rookie Driver Car Model Total Diff. From 1st Class points

'B Stock'  Total Entries: 1
1T 18 y Tom W 1997 M3 53.900 - - 100.000

'D Stock'  Total Entries: 1
1T 21 Cliff S 1999 BMW 328i 54.868 - - 100.000

'E Stock'  Total Entries: 2
1T 97 Greg C 1997  Mazda Miata 51.479 - - 100.000
2 156 Jamie K 1993 Mazda Miata 58.949 7.470 7.470 87.328

'F Stock'  Total Entries: 1
1T 22 Eric R 2008 BMW 135i 54.561 - - 100.000

'G Stock'  Total Entries: 1
1T 117 Travis T 2003 Acura RSX-S 52.982 - - 100.000

'H Stock'  Total Entries: 2
1T 99 Daniel R 2004 Mini Cooper 56.062 - - 100.000
2 199 Adam S 1999 Honda Civic 56.273 0.211 0.211 99.625

'A Super Stock'  Total Entries: 1
1T 48 David L 1988 Porsche 944s 56.909 - - 100.000

'B Super Stock'  Total Entries: 2
1T 94 Daniel F 2007 Subaru Impreza 2.5 I 50.696 - - 100.000
2 135 Howie Y 1981 Nissan 280ZX 54.376 3.680 3.680 93.232

'C Super Stock'  Total Entries: 1
1T 64 Steven D 2006 Mazda Miata 54.249 - - 100.000

'D Super Stock'  Total Entries: 6
1T 8 Wes T 2007 Honda Civic SI 52.007 - - 100.000
2T 165 Darcy W 2000 Honda Civic SiR 54.137 2.130 2.130 96.066
3 723 Jennifer M 2004 Subaru WRX 54.270 0.133 2.263 95.830
4 62 Mark G 2007 Honda Civic Si 55.184 0.914 3.177 94.243
5 72 y Geoff B 1997 Audi A4 55.501 0.317 3.494 93.705
6 207 Scott N 2003 Mazdaspeed Protege 56.653 1.152 4.646 91.799

'E Super Stock'  Total Entries: 7
1T 103 Peter W 2004 Subaru WRX Wagon 51.953 - - 100.000
2T 46 Andrew R 2008 Subaru Impreza 52.885 0.932 0.932 98.238
3T 89 Douglas M 2006 Subaru Legacy 2.5 GT 53.045 0.160 1.092 97.941
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4 35 y Bryce D 2002 Subaru WRX 54.475 1.430 2.522 95.370
5 78 Ben W 2002 Camaro SS 54.886 0.411 2.933 94.656
6 29 Allen W 2002 Camaro SS 57.045 2.159 5.092 91.074
7 722 Rick B 2009 Subaru WRX 57.610 0.565 5.657 90.181

'F Super Stock'  Total Entries: 1
1T 38 Lawrence K 1971  Lotus Elan 52.592 - - 100.000

'B Street Prepared'  Total Entries: 1
1T 95 Steve S 1974 Datsun 260Z 57.227 - - 100.000

'C Street Prepared'  Total Entries: 1
1T 73 Paul K 1992 Mazda Miata 50.509 - - 100.000

'D Street Prepared'  Total Entries: 1
1T 30 Trung D 1993 Nissan 240 SX 52.860 - - 100.000

'E Street Prepared'  Total Entries: 3
1T 108 Loui P 2005 Subaru Legacy GT 53.218 - - 100.000
2 155 Bill G 1995 Olds Cutlass W34 55.209 1.991 1.991 96.394
3 167 y Rachel M 2002 Subaru WRX 58.828 3.619 5.610 90.464

'F Street Prepared'  Total Entries: 2
1T 58 Daniel G 1996 VW Jetta 53.593 - - 100.000
2 40 Todd F 1993 Honda Civic 54.112 0.519 0.519 99.041

'C Modified'  Total Entries: 1
1T 17 Kim B 2000 Honda Civic 54.634 - - 100.000

'D Modified'  Total Entries: 6
1T 16 Steven D 2004 Subaru Impreza STI 50.170 - - 100.000
2T 67 Mike W 1990 Mazda Miata 50.754 0.584 0.584 98.849

3 192 Klaus W 1985 BMW 325es 51.379 0.625 1.209 97.647
4 5 Gian Paolo S 1994 VW  GTI 54.844 3.465 4.674 91.478
5 56 Quentin Y 1972 Datsun 240Z 57.822 2.978 7.652 86.766
6 3 Rob C 1983 Mazda RX7 57.936 0.114 7.766 86.596
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CASC-OR  Event 2 WOSCA/TLMC - Barrie - Sun 06-28-2009

All Run Times, -

                      Total Registered: 41, with Times: 41

Pos. Class # Driver Car Model Car Color Times Best Time

'B Stock' - Total Entries: 1  Trophies: 1
 1T  bs 18  Tom W  1997 M3  Black 54.637 57.519 55.307   58.993+2 > 53.900+1 53.900

'D Stock' - Total Entries: 1  Trophies: 1

 1T  ds 21  Cliff S  1999 BMW 328i  Red 55.926   61.893+1 58.747 55.783 > 54.868 54.868

'E Stock' - Total Entries: 2  Trophies: 1
 1T  es 97  Greg C  1997  Mazda Miata  Green 54.032 53.921 53.406 52.44 > 51.479 51.479
2  es 156  Jamie K  1993 Mazda Miata  Black   59.857+1 59.902 60.433   62.228+1 > 58.949 58.949

'F Stock' - Total Entries: 1  Trophies: 1
 1T  fs 22  Eric R  2008 BMW 135i  Blue 55.694 57.652   56.502+dn 56.724 > 54.561 54.561

'G Stock' - Total Entries: 1  Trophies: 1
 1T  gs 117  Travis T  2003 Acura RSX-S  Black 54.887 55.208 54.149 62.699 > 52.982 52.982

'H Stock' - Total Entries: 2  Trophies: 1
 1T  hs 99  Daniel R  2004 Mini Cooper  Silver 58.188 59.876 58.370 56.293 > 56.062 56.062
2  hs 199  Adam S  1999 Honda Civic  Black 58.253 59.489   64.283+2   58.898+1 > 56.273 56.273

'A Super Stock' - Total Entries: 1  Trophies: 1
 1T  ass 48  David L  1988 Porsche 944s  Grey > 56.909 61.537 60.142   62.640+dn 57.879 56.909

'B Super Stock' - Total Entries: 2  Trophies: 1
 1T  bss 94  Daniel F  2007 Subaru Impreza 2.5 I  Blue 51.722 52.564   53.742+1 51.233 > 50.696 50.696
2  bss 135  Howie Y  1981 Nissan 280ZX Red 57.864 60.412 57.285 55.486 > 54.376 54.376

'C Super Stock' - Total Entries: 1  Trophies: 1
 1T  css 64  Steven D  2006 Mazda Miata  54.355 59.272 54.262 > 54.249  999.999+off 54.249

'D Super Stock' - Total Entries: 6  Trophies: 2
 1T  dss 8  Wes T  2007 Honda Civic SI  Blue > 52.007 55.003 52.727 53.362   54.879+2 52.007
 2T  dss 165  Darcy W  2000 Honda Civic SiR  Silver   55.261+dn 60.077 56.106 55.533 > 54.137 54.137
3  dss 723  Jennifer M  2004 Subaru WRX  SIlver 63.398 57.415 56.354   56.993+1 > 54.270 54.270
4  dss 62  Mark G  2007 Honda Civic Si  Blue 56.077 59.452   58.462+1 > 55.184+1   56.355+1 55.184
5  dss 72  Geoff B  1997 Audi A4    56.829+dn 57.022 56.956 > 55.501 55.841 55.501
6  dss 207  Scott N  2003 Mazdaspeed Protege  Orange 62.834   60.724+1 58.051 > 56.653   63.727+5 56.653

'E Super Stock' - Total Entries: 7  Trophies: 3
 1T  ess 103  Peter W  2004 Subaru WRX Wagon  Silver 52.398 53.124 > 51.953   54.513+1   55.164+1 51.953
 2T  ess 46  Andrew R  2008 Subaru Impreza  Green 57.672 61.176 56.056 54.514 > 52.885 52.885
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 3T  ess 89  Douglas M  2006 Subaru Legacy 2.5 GT  Red 53.722   56.908+dn 54.916 > 53.045   55.077+2 53.045
4  ess 35  Bryce D  2002 Subaru WRX 58.591 57.421 56.158 54.967 > 54.475 54.475
5  ess 78  Ben W  2002 Camaro SS  Black 54.992   60.783+dn > 54.886   56.552+1 54.886
6  ess 29  Allen W  2002 Camaro SS  Black   61.179+1 61.534 59.588 > 57.045 57.045
7  ess 722  Rick B  2009 Subaru WRX  Rally Blue   62.311+dn 60.432 59.773 > 57.610 57.708 57.610

'F Super Stock' - Total Entries: 1  Trophies: 1
 1T  fss 38  Lawrence K  1971  Lotus Elan  Green   56.202+1 56.374 54.288 53.007 > 52.592 52.592

'B Street Prepared' - Total Entries: 1  Trophies: 1
 1T  bsp 95  Steve S  1974 Datsun 260Z  Orange/Grey 60.118 60.766 > 57.227 57.227

'C Street Prepared' - Total Entries: 1  Trophies: 1
 1T  csp 73  Paul K  1992 Mazda Miata  Silver 52.375 56.809 53.157 51.769 > 50.509 50.509

'D Street Prepared' - Total Entries: 1  Trophies: 1
 1T  dsp 30  Trung D  1993 Nissan 240 SX  Black > 52.860 58.406 60.361 54.592 53.615 52.860

'E Street Prepared' - Total Entries: 3  Trophies: 1
 1T  esp 108  Loui P  2005 Subaru Legacy GT  White 56.255 56.066 54.666 54.117 > 53.218 53.218
2  esp 155  Bill G  1995 Olds Cutlass W34  Black 61.242 59.471 57.206 56.828 > 55.209 55.209
3  esp 167  Rachel M  2002 Subaru WRX  White 62.847 64.982 62.873 > 58.828 63.159+2 58.828

'F Street Prepared' - Total Entries: 2  Trophies: 1
 1T  fsp 58  Daniel G  1996 VW Jetta  Grey   57.384+1 56.859 56.047 54.821 > 53.593 53.593
2  fsp 40  Todd F  1993 Honda Civic  Blue 54.269 56.673 54.891   64.288+4 > 54.112 54.112

'C Modified' - Total Entries: 1  Trophies: 1
 1T  cm 17  Kim B  2000 Honda Civic  Silver 58.431 60.191 57.029   61.639+3 > 54.634 54.634

'D Modified' - Total Entries: 6  Trophies: 2
 1T  dm 16  Steven D  2004 Subaru Impreza STI  Blue 51.711 53.795   57.510+dn  63.511+dn > 50.170 50.170
 2T  dm 67  Mike W  1990 Mazda Miata  Blue 55.907 53.304 52.088 > 50.754 51.771 50.754
3  dm 192  Klaus W  1985 BMW 325es  Beige > 51.379 52.599 51.910   52.752+1   55.801+2 51.379
4  dm 5  Gian Paolo S  1994 VW  GTI  Black > 54.844 59.536   69.380+dn 54.844
5  dm 56  Quentin Y  1972 Datsun 240Z  Orange > 57.822 59.805 57.822
6  dm 3  Rob C  1983 Mazda RX7  Black > 57.936+1   67.545+1 60.510 58.838 59.177 57.936

Top Time Of Day

Raw time:  50.170      dm 16    Steven D
Stock:  51.479      es 97    Greg C

Super Stock:  50.696     bss 94    Daniel F
 Street Prepared:  50.509     csp 73    Paul K

        Modified:  50.170      dm 16    Steven D

* Note: Times include penalty counts - 2 secs/pylon


	2009 - event 2 - wosca_fin



